ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV
ISIN:  CA0156581070

Overview

2024/07/17 08:12:29

Price
7.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.32% (0.10)

CA0156581070
ASTL

Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

812 EUR

S&P 500

7.80 EUR (1,000)
7.95 EUR (1,000)
7.70 EUR

7.70 EUR

7.70 EUR

7.60 EUR

7.60 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA0156581070&ID_NOTATION=309826926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9ee3bc75e43f762a66fc8ad6f3c0f0f83031d87a2e71e98b3a1acc9bcb1f221&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92b00101282d432e1&time=1721323489&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44478a2e252dcac02af6f7a43b13e116bc4a29c8e76bec85c571095956a35785&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0efb5eb6c0d3bf4e&time=1721323489&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d873c70b6bcd2eb57b45be2def1c7f710b49674cfb34153ad126594685966178&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=fe709e9f162b7e4d2&time=1721323489&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c63d6714272f2cb1378b0504e01e7d62a51993c0c682c8096dba30ea7e5628e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=729334ba05d06c643&time=1721323489&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9afbbeec7c073fbf2a0aa4a5d319fdc78b7f8f29399cf705fe92ab0cc6b1d4f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05b09c5adaadb1ef7&time=1721323489&tool=RSC

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Details

2024/07/17 08:12:29

Price
7.70 EUR

Difference (] 1.32% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN CA0156581070
Symbol ASTL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 812 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.80 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.95 EUR (1,000)
Open 7.70 EUR
High 7.70 EUR
Low 7.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.60 EUR
VWAP 7.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.63%  +18.75% -
Perf (abs.) -1.00 +1.20 -
Beta 0.93 1.12 1.06

Volatility 36.96 34.03 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
12.00
11.00
|
10.00 | W
i n 1
| “ ! ‘M Iri
9.00 . ! ' || |
| |~ | |
a.00 |
i A
i l" Py
7.00 wﬂ J “ J(I ‘lHrL i d I 1'¢
ol Yy 1
fi |
6.00 [ g |
I
5.00
122021 052022 10,2022 032023 08,2023 01202852024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.75 EUR (16)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.62 EUR (5)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.12 EUR (2)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 7.80 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 19:08 11.79 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 7.85 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:08 8.61 USD
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 7.70 EUR

7.14 EUR (22

9.10 EUR (2024/01/02

)
)
6.30 EUR (2024/07/08)
)
)

(
9.15 EUR (2023/12/27
6.10 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.44

0.00

2.06

0.00

Number of
trades

1

260

3,005
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=309826926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325794507

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 08:12 7.65EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:13 7.70 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553778

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALGOMA STEEL GROUP COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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